49
Professional Touch 1000MP Incubating Microplate Shaker
Shakers
Specifications
Temperature Range Ambient +5°C to 65°C
Temperature Uniformity ± 0.5°C at 37°C
Speed Range 100 to 1200rpm
Speed Accuracy ± 2%

Applications:
Immunoassays and hybridizations.
Ordering Information:
Unit includes a 92" (234cm) detachable, 3-wire cord and plug (230 volt units
are supplied with Euro type plug). 5 year limited warranty on parts and labor.
NIST Traceable Calibration Certificate provided by Troemner's  ISO/IEC 17025
accredited laboratory. Multiple data points within the temperature and speed
ranges, and time function, are reported on the certificate with the associated
uncertainties.
Description	 Electrical (50/60 Hz)	 Part Number
Professional Touch 1000MP Incubating Microplate Shaker with NIST Traceable Certificate	 120V | 3.5 amps | 400 watts	 980TAIMPTSUSC
Professional Touch 1000MP Incubating Microplate Shaker with NIST Traceable Certificate	 230V | 2.0 amps | 400 watts	 980TAIMPTSEUC
Professional Touch 1000MP Incubating Microplate Shaker with Opaque Lid with NIST Traceable Certificate	 120V | 3.5 amps | 400 watts	 980TAIMOTSUSC
Professional Touch 1000MP Incubating Microplate Shaker with Opaque Lid with NIST Traceable Certificate	 230V | 2.0 amps | 400 watts	 980TAIMOTSEUC
980TAIMPTSUSC